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South End Suoorade Preo
Excavate NW-7
Backfill NW-3
Backfill NW-5
SW-2 BoulderWall
SW-1 BoulderWall
Excavate N-2/Timber Laqqinq

10:00 AM

rct

Boulder Countv lnspection

üVeekly lnspection

Stone Veneer Wall N-5
Stone Veneer Wall N-3
Colo¡ado Crstom Rock

Caissons Wall N-1

M¡ll Southern Section

N7
Wall N7 Footer
r/Vall N-2 Wall
Wall N2
Set W-Beams & Pour Caissons Wall N-1/N-2

8x5 CBC

Wall N-4 Wall

Pioe P-N-109
Pipe: P-N-107 & 1

P.N-1
Pipe; P-N-106
Pioe: PN 104
Pioe: P-N-103

I

T
18

0

4

10
10

2I
3I
4I
5

3
5
5
2

0I
3I
3

0
6
0
1

1

1

0I
1

l0
3
3
3
5
5
5
5

Dev

FOURMILE CANYON PROJECT
THREE WEEK SCHEDULE
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Week 4
SEPT/NOV

Tentative; F= Form; R= Rebar; P= Pour; C= Cure


